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Name 1

.Moser Urs
.Nyffenegger Erich
.Rabenseifner Hubert
. Brigger Leo

. Bolli René

. Hug Hans

./Arrighi Fabio

. .Luthold Ning
.[Fuhrer Willy
.|Casagrande Maurizio
..Limacher Marina
.[Zimmermann Roger
..Gamp Gunter
.Maurer Daniela
.Buess Astrid
./Andres Tanja
..Buchser Roli
.|[Fluckiger Gibi
.Michel Vreni

Stickelberger

"Jeanette
.Holtschi Etienne
.\Wyss Daniela
.Gloor Rosly
.'Schwarz Irene

. Milanovic Radi
.Crivellari Angelo
. .Liechti Lilo
..Neuhold Bruno
.Pezzot Ady
./Geiser Sonja

. Peier Mieke

. Oberli Astrid

. Réatz Urs
..Hankh Sonja
.'Schirch Harald
..Schneeberger Ruedi
.Suter Martin

. Staubli Peter

Name 2
Heiz Roger
Nyffenegger Margrit
Weidenmann Peter
Dunner Roly
Allenbach Martin

Scheuchzer Kurt

Heiz Roli
Lithold René
Arnold Toni
Senn René
Hunziker Hubert
Sagesser Mani
Radoicic, Goran
Monzo Luis
Geiser Martin
Hirt Fabrice
Curty Edi
Dreier Vito
Michel Peter

Stuickelberger
Thomas

Holtschi Franz
Schmid Urs
Blatter Freddy
Schelker Heidi
Helmetsberger Rita
Loffel Fredy
Trosch Christine
Paolini Bea
Pezzot Nini
Curty Paul

Peier Heino
Staub Fritz

Ratz Fritz

Lingg Doris
Burkart Elsbeth
Holzer Fredi
Senn Heinz
Staubli Susanne

Endrangliste Antecup 28.09.2019

Verein
Mitigé
PC Entfelden
PC Schoftland
PC Trimbach
Mitigé
PC
Herzogenbuchsee
PC Schoftland
PC Trimbach
PC Chly Paris
PC Entfelden
PC Entfelden
PC Daniken
PC Fischergut
PC Bern
PC Fischergut
PC Schoftland
PC Entfelden
PC Bimbo
PC Chly Paris

PC Erlinshach

PC Zufikon

PC Erlinsbach
PC Entfelden
PC Bachgraben
PC Entfelden
PC Schoftland
Mitigé

PC Erlinsbach
PC Bachgraben
PC Entfelden
PC Bachgraben
PC Bimbo

PC Reiden

PC Zufikon

PC Chly Paris
PC Bimbo

PC Erlinsbach
PC Zufikon
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5.0
5.0
4:1
4:1
4:1

4:1

4:1
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4

Wertung Spiele | Punkte

65:30
65:32
61:37
63:40
55:34

57:46

55:44
61:33
59:36
54:38
51:36
48:40
54:50
48:44
55:52
51:48
53:55
47:49
50:53

44:50

51:45
50:50
46:48
47:52
48:55
37:45
46:55
48:59
45:56
41:52
41:54
32:52
52:61
48:61
41:56
44:61
39:62
34:59



39.|Kunzi Silke Meister Olivier PC Bern 1 1:4 35:62

: PC : :
40. Hug Susi Scheuchzer Irmgard Herzogenbuchsee 0 0:5 36:65

SPORT Software - Ottmar Kramer-Fuhrmann



http://www.sport-software.com/

